◎ Specifications and/or dimensions in this catalog are subject to change without notice.
　 Please varify the latest specifications with our drawings.
DDK'S DMS E/F/R Series provides a set of moisture-resistant
　and oil-resistant connectors.
This series uses synthetic rubber for their inserts to cope with
　the various environments in which industrial machines are
　installed.

DMS : Chromate Finish
(Example part Number shown.)
DMS E/F/R Part Numbering System
Unit：mm
DMS E/F/R Series
9
○ DMS E/F/R Series
◎ Specifications and/or dimensions in this catalog are subject to change without notice.
　 Please varify the latest specifications with our drawings.
Wall Receptacle Connector
DMS3100E □□□□ - □□ P / S □ - □□□ - □
※ Attached Articles
DMS3100E □□□□ - □□ P / S □ - □
DMS3100E □□□□ - □□ P / S □ - BS □ - □
DMS3100E □□□□ - □□ P / S □ - □ - BSN - □
DMS3100E □□□□ - □□ P / S □ - □ - BA - □
Waterproof Straight Backshell
DMSE - □□□□ BSS
Waterproof Straight Backshell
DMSE - □□□□ BSLS
Angle Backshell
DMSE - □□□□ BA
Cable Clamp ※
CE3057 - □□ A - □
Cable Clamp ※
CE3057 - □□ A - □
Straight Backshell
DMSE - □□□□BSN
Grommet ※
DMSE - □□□□ - □□ GM
Backshell
DMSE - □□□□ BS
Ferrule ※
DMSE - □□□□ FL
Unit：mm
DMS E/F/R Series
10
○ DMS E/F/R Series
◎ Specifications and/or dimensions in this catalog are subject to change without notice.
　 Please varify the latest specifications with our drawings.
Cable Receptacle Connector
DMS3101E □□□□ - □□ P / S □ - □□□ - □
※ Attached Articles
DMS3101E □□□□ - □□ P / S □ - □
DMS3101E □□□□ - □□ P / S □ - BS □ - □
DMS3101E □□□□ - □□ P / S □ - □ - BSN - □
DMS3101E □□□□ - □□ P / S □ - □ - BA - □
Waterproof Straight Backshell
DMSE - □□□□ BSS
Waterproof Straight Backshell
DMSE - □□□□ BSLS
Angle Backshell
DMSE - □□□□ BA
Cable Clamp ※
CE3057 - □□ A - □
Cable Clamp ※
DMS3057 - □□ AK
Straight Backshell
DMSE - □□□□BSN
Grommet ※
DMSE - □□□□ - □□ GM
Cable  Receptacle Shell
DMSE - □□□□ CRS
Backshell
DMSE - □□□□ BS
Ferrule ※
DMSE - □□□□ FL
Unit：mm
DMS E/F/R Series
11

Table 2
DMS 3106 F 20 - 29 S W - C - BSS - 1
DMS E/F/R Part Numbering System
DMS E/F/R Series
MIL-DTL-5015
1 2 3 5 6 7 8 9 104
Unit：mm
DMS E/F/R Series
25
○ DMS E/F/R Series
◎ Specifications and/or dimensions in this catalog are subject to change without notice.
　 Please varify the latest specifications with our drawings.
Crimp TooI for DDK DMS-E/F/R  Crimp Contacts
TOOL
Applicable
Wire  Crimp Tool Body LOCATOR
GAGE
Semi-
automatic Note
Contact P/N Contact
Size AWG MILITARY
P/N
   DMC
   P/N DDK P/N DMC P/N
DMSE-#12P □ -C1
#12 4mm2 M22520/1-01   AF8
357J-53229T
(with stopper)
M22520/3-1
   G125
  WA27F
DMSE-#12S □ -C1
DMSE-#12P □ -C2
#12 AWG14-12 M22520/1-01   AF8
DMSE-#12S □ -C2
DMSE-#12P □ -C3
#12 AWG18-16 M22520/1-01   AF8
DMSE-#12S □ -C3
DMSE-S#16P □ -C1
#16 AWG18-16 M22520/1-01   AF8
357J-53230T
(with stopper)   WA27F
Note: Stopper
 for 7 kinds of
 contacts will
 be attached
 to each locator
 part number.
DMSE-#16P □ -C1
DMSE-L#16P □ -C1
DMSE-SS#16S □ -C1
DMSE-S#16S □ -C1
DMSE-#16S □ -C1
DMSE-L#16S □ -C1
DMSE-S#16P □ -C2
#16 AWG18-22 M22520/1-01   AF8
DMSE-#16P □ -C2
DMSE-L#16P □ -C2
DMSE-SS#16S □ -C2
DMSE-S#16S □ -C2
DMSE-#16S □ -C2
DMSE-L#16S □ -C2
DMSE-S#16P □ -C3
#16 AWG26-22 M22520/1-01   AF8
DMSE-#16P □ -C3
DMSE-L#16P □ -C3